
c a t e r i n gc a t e r i n g



We also have: orxata - assorted breads (olive, walnut, etc.) - 
baguette sandwiches - savoury croissants

Tell us your ideas: we can personalise our menu

London: coffee - milk - assorted juices - 
waters - ice tea

Mediterranean: coffee - milk - assorted juices - 
waters - assorted mini sandwiches

Paris: coffee - milk - assorted juices - waters - 
tray of varied sweet pastries

New York: coffee - milk - assorted juices - 
waters - assorted mini sandwiches - 
tray of varied sweet pastries

Greek: coffee - milk - juices – yoghurt with 
fruit - cereals

Xiroi: juices - waters - hot chocolate - 
with sponge biscuits - fine pastries

2,00€

3,50€

3,50€

5,25€

5,25€

s/c

2,50€

4,00€

4,00€

5,75€

5,75€

s/c

C
of

fe
e 

br
ea

k 
m

en
u  Catering services

at our premises
Catering service

Outside our premises




