<u>catering</u>

	Catering services at our premises	Catering service Outside our premises
London: coffee - milk - assorted juices - waters - ice tea	2,00€	2,50€
Mediterranean: coffee - milk - assorted juid waters - assorted mini sandwiches	ces - 3,50€	4,00€
Paris: coffee - milk - assorted juices - water tray of varied sweet pastries	rs - 3,50€	4,00€
New York: coffee - milk - assorted juices - waters - assorted mini sandwiches - tray of varied sweet pastries	5,25€	5,75€
Greek: coffee - milk - juices — yoghurt with fruit - cereals	5,25€	5,75€
Xiroi: juices - waters - hot chocolate - with sponge biscuits - fine pastries	s/c	s/c

We also have: orxata - assorted breads (olive, walnut, etc.) - baguette sandwiches - savoury croissants

Tell us your ideas: we can personalise our menu